Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv8.1122
D
Model #
Type

    10:  120-277V, 10’ 0-10V 18/2 cord provided, external connection
    20:  277-480V, 10’ 0-10V 18/2 cord provided, external connection
ORDERING GUIDE
*Note: add factory-installed options in sequence listed
-
-
-
-
- - -
Custom length required
(in feet)
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
HBX2-REF-AL Aluminum reflector, 90° for HBX2 (100-200W models)
HBX2-REF-AL-L Aluminum reflector, 90° for HBX2 (240-300W models)
HBX2-REF-PC Prismatic reflector, 90° for HBX2 (100-200W models)
HBX2-REF-PC-L Prismatic reflector, 90° for HBX2 (240-300W models)
HBX2-REF-CL PC cone lens for HBX2 prismatic reflectors (all models)
HBX2-34NPT 3/4” NPT adaptor for HBX2 (all models)
HBX2-CARABINER Carabiner for Monopoint High Bays (all models)
HBX2-EYEBOLT Eyebolt for HBX2 (all models)
HBX2-SPIKES Bird spikes for HBX2 (12 spikes per kit)
HBX2-WG Wireguard for HBX2 (100-200W models)
HBX2-WG-L Wireguard for HBX2 (240-300W models)
HBX2-YK Mounting Yoke for HBX2 (100-200W models)
HBX2-YK-L Mounting Yoke for HBX2 (240-300W models)
RC02 Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
HBX2-MS (Factory-Installed code M2)
HBX2-MS-MA (Factory-Installed code M3)
HBX2-MS-MA-L (Factory-Installed code M3)
HBX2-MSP (Factory-Installed code M12)
HBX2-MSP-MA (Factory-Installed code M13)
HBX2-MSP-MA-L (Factory-Installed code M13)
EBF-40-3 Emergency Battery Football, 40W, 100-277V
EBF-CONN-12 1/2” NPT hollow double ended threaded connector
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Fulham Emergency Battery, Field Mount, 25W, 100-277V
FHSWLPWH Wall plate for test switch (white)
FHS-TSTWL-BC Test switch, wet location (IP67, switch side)
FHS-EXT-48-TST Extension for test switch with connectors (48”)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
100W
4K HBX2-1004-1 15,857 lm 155 lm/W PAOLMLLL
5K HBX2-1005-1 15,935 lm 155 lm/W PON81RKB
150W
4K HBX2-1504-1 23,251 lm 151 lm/W PK4GUIN7
5K HBX2-1505-1 23,363 lm 151 lm/W PDNMGLD9
200W
4K HBX2-2004-1 31,079 lm 152 lm/W P0DXILG7
5K HBX2-2005-1 31,122 lm 153 lm/W PTX5LV0L
240W
4K HBX2-2404-1 37,655 lm 154 lm/W PG8SR75S
5K HBX2-2405-1 37,756 lm 154 lm/W P7RVB3E4
300W
4K HBX2-3004-1 45,150 lm 152 lm/W PCRGGHBP
5K HBX2-3005-1 45,384 lm 153 lm/W PPTWV9IG
277-480V
100W
4K HBX2-1004-2 15,548 lm 152 lm/W PXXBFPP7
5K HBX2-1005-2 15,585 lm 153 lm/W PB706VPS
150W
4K HBX2-1504-2 22,814 lm 153 lm/W PSITZA7Q
5K HBX2-1505-2 22,855 lm 154 lm/W P7NK60W0
200W
4K HBX2-2004-2 30,258 lm 151 lm/W PA7ZZEP5
5K HBX2-2005-2 30,278 lm 151 lm/W PHGYESGN
240W
4K HBX2-2404-2 38,659 lm 154 lm/W PT8E8WH8
5K HBX2-2405-2 38,718 lm 155 lm/W PAFZBCQM
300W
4K HBX2-3004-2 47,044 lm 151 lm/W PPWTW996
5K HBX2-3005-2 47,274 lm 152 lm/W PKPNP55T
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Matte black die-cast aluminum
•	 Over-sized, hinged junction box with